
                       SUMMER 2024 COMMUNITY SOCIAL SERVICES - ONLINE
 EXAM LEGEND:

ONLINE
N/A = NOT APPLICABLE 
TBA = TO BE ANNOUNCED

Cohort
Course 
Code Course Name Section Lecture Day and Time EXAM DATE

EXAM 
TIME

EXAM 
LOCATION

7 SCMA*2040 Research Methods for Social Science DE01 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT N/A N/A N/A
7 AHSS*1130 Principles of Sociology S1DE1 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT WEDNESDAY, JUNE 26, 2024 7:00 PM ONLINE
7 CSS*2090 Supporting Families S2DE1 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA TBA TBA

6 CSS*3030 Spirituality in Social Work Practice DE01 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA TBA TBA
DE02 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA TBA TBA

6 CSS*4000 Family Theory & Therapy S2DE1 ONLINE - DISTANCE FORMAT TBA TBA TBA

**12-Week Format Course 
Classes will run from: Monday May 6 - Tuesday July 30
Final Exam Period: Friday August 2 - Wednesday August 14

**6-Week Format Course - Session # I Dates
Classes will run from: Monday May 6 - Monday June 17
Exam Period: Thursday June 20 - Thursday June 27

**6-Week Format Course - Session # II Dates
Classes will run from: Tuesday July 2 - Tuesday August 13
Exam Period: Thursday August 15 - Thursday August 22


